PRODUCT
GUIDE
2
PRODUCT GUIDE
WELCOME TO THE
PRODUCT GUIDE
This publication supersedes all previous editions
and continues the PRESTO tradition of offering a

Drill Sleeves
Series # Standard Material Type Size Range Surface Point
91030 Factory Std #45
Hardened &
Ground
MTS1 MTS6 P0 Bright N/A
6
PRODUCT GUIDE
HSS Drill Sets - DIN338 Jobber Drills
Part No No of Drills Increments Range
0950013 13 1/64” 1/16” - 1/4”
0950015 15 1/32” 1/16” - 1/2”
0950021 21 1/64” 1/16” - 3/8”
0950029 29 1/64” 1/16” - 1/2”
0950060 60 #1 #1 - #60
09500M19 19 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09500M25 25 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09500M41 41 0.1mm 6mm - 10mm
09500M50 50 0.1mm 1mm - 5.9mm
09510M19 19 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09500M170 170 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09500M240 240 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09900M29 55 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09540M29 435 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
HSS Left Hand Drill Sets - DIN338 Jobber Drills
Part No No of Drills Increments Range
09520M15 15 0.5mm 3mm - 10mm
09520M21 21 0.5mm 3mm - 13mm
HSS Hi-Nox Drill Sets - DIN338~ Jobber Drills
Part No No of Drills Increments Range
09502M19 19 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09502M25 25 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09902M25 55 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
HSS Tri-Quad - DIN338 Jobber Drills
Part No No of Drills Increments Range
09503M19 19 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09503M25 25 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
Set shown 09500M25
Set shown 09900M25
Set shown 09500M170
Set shown 09520M15
Set shown 09502M19
Set shown 09503M19
presto-tools.com
7
HSS Elite Drill Sets - DIN338 Jobber Drills
Part No No of Drills Increments Range
09522M19 19 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09522M25 25 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09522M41 41 0.1mm 6mm - 10mm
09522M50 50 0.1mm 1mm - 5.9mm
09901M29 55 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09522M170 170 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
HSS Elite+ Drill Sets - DIN338 Jobber Drills
Part No No of Drills Increments Range
09565M19 19 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09565M25 25 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09565M41 41 0.1mm 6mm - 10mm
09565M50 50 0.1mm 1mm - 5.9mm
09965M25 55 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09565M170 170 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09565M240 240 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
HSCo Drill Sets - DIN338 Jobber Drills
Part No No of Drills Increments Range
09501M19 19 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09501M25 25 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09501M41 41 0.1mm 6mm - 10mm
09501M50 50 0.1mm 1mm - 5.9mm
09911M25 55 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
09501M170 170 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
HSCo Super Elite Drill Sets - DIN338 Jobber Drills
Part No No of Drills Increments Range
09507M19 19 0.5mm 1mm - 10mm
09507M25 25 0.5mm 1mm - 13mm
Set shown 09522M19
Set shown 09565M19
Set shown 09501M19
Set shown 09507M19